4700 Calle Bolero  •  Camarillo, CA 93012           Sales: 805 / 388-1188  •  Fax: 805 / 388-4938  •  www.wilwood.com
65  (4/00)
SUPERLITE III ST CALIPER
Caliper Highlights:
Wilwood’s Superlite III ST caliper has become the
caliper of choice for extreme late model short track
braking applications where heat build-up and pad
wear are concerns.  Fully heat shielded along the

weighing in at only 5.1 pounds.  Wilwood has specifically designed this caliper for 1.25”
thick rotor applications.  Recirculator tubes are available.
ORDERING INFORMATION, SUPERLITE III ST CALIPER:
DIFFERENTIAL BORE
REAR MOUNT
PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH
1.88/1.75” 47,8/44,5 mm 1.25”        31,8 mm 120-5630-RS 120-5631-RS
1.75/1.62” 44,5/41,2 mm 1.25”        31,8 mm 120-5628-RS 120-5629-RS
Thermlock Short Track Piston:
Wilwood’s Thermlock® Piston technology, developed and
widely used on NASCAR’s Winston Cup, Busch GN and
Craftsman Truck brake systems is now available for Wilwood’s